. VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: North Industrial Park-Pavement Rehabilitation PROJECT NO.: ST 09-06
LOCATION: North Industrial Park CHANGE ORDER: 3
CONTRACTOR:  Plote Construction DATE: 1/3/2011

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER:  Balancing of contract items, and extra work as requested

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $2,672,205.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHCRIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $44,091.98
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $2,716,296.98
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENPING APPROVAL) [4] {$99,004.34)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $2,617,292.64
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($54,012.36)

TIME EXTENSION OR RERUCHEN: PH 1 Subst compl 10/29/10 21 calendar days

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 186 calendar days
BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $1,724,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE - = =

_% % [-C-1¢ Approved By: ”_ ,4/%/ .@@é/ // /)

Resident Engineer Date Dafe
2%// /-4+-7)  Approfled By, AL [ /QL//{/
Contractor Date  {<§10Ko Village Méhéger

I Date
[&vx/ A M /é’/ Zes/ Approved ByW //)o///

Village Engineer Date  CS#Kor23%)  \jjllage Pfesident Date
( 2 ? z) //é/ 'f Attest: 1o/l
i Date ' Date
/é/ ///
7 Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




(Pe'¥00'665) =INNOWY V.LOL

sbeuleip (3107d)
[uonippe splaoad 0} painbal Yiom jeuonippy| Z2'860'6$ L L zz'ge0’'s ¢ 1 81 o ANVTLIHO0D 183M LV QUvEWOT NO XHOM L3N TYNOLLIAAY| ZWRL
[0N)U0D UOISCIS 10} PAIINKDI RioM |euoRiPPY| 00°002Z$ I L 000022 $f 81 o HOTNIW MYHLS f dnv
abie|iA, auj Aq pajsanbal jiom (euonippy| 29°008°1L$ ! ! 20008'L [ €1 o NOLLYTTV.LSNI ONV TYINIALYW auv110d Ldnv
AemaAup pue qing passaudap
Ul SWEJ) 198100 0} paunbal asam sewel) jeuonippy| Z1'2e6$ r4 4 90ooF s [ va o IAV IDAIE NO STLVHD ANV SaWVHL 9 dnv
Alpuenb peseeroap suonipuco pRISlOY SLE LS [(F29) 928!} 01°2% 1 |oos'e HONI | WAOWIY LINJWIAYA S dnvy
Apuenb peseassep suonipuco pRIdl0o06e'ss)  |(6L) 9l 000L2s va |sg SAYMIAIKT AXVEHOdWEL HOd HOLvd a100 3AIAOHd ¥ dnv
Auenb peseaioap suonipucd peId[{00 0tes) ()] ) 00058 FEED STINVD ONINYYM T18V.L031L3A £ dnvy
Auenb peseasoap suonipucd pIdf{0z' L1828} [(2651) 8v6'l SgLS 14 Joos'e JONId LIS zdnv
pasn jou wayl{oooeL1s)  |(41) 0 0002 $ 11004 1 ONIMYYIN INTFWIAY HOd ONIANINS LNIJWIAYA SLIHONOD]| v8
Aluenb jo Alewns ey u
papnjaul jou Jnq ueyd suy) Uo pajou seae [euoppy| sevls'LL | 692 Z09 GSEF & | AADS [e6E HONI 01 *INIWIAYL AYMIAINA SNONIWNLIEG] 82 :
Ayjuenb pasesioap suopjpuod pial4[(co'0¥98s) (8} 0 00080'L $ |HOVZ [2L G3LONYLSNOOTY 38 OL IHNLINNLIS ALILN 2 TOYNIVEG] L { 00221002
Aypuenb paseasoap suonipuoo piald|(co'osr'Ls) (s} 16 00962 § |HOVZ |96 Q3LSNray 38 OL IHNLONYLS ALNLLA ? 3OVNIVEA| €2 | ooril00Z
pasn jou way|(co0s8’ L)  [{ssL) 0 0082  § | 1004 (g5t 2 3INM -9 3dAL "DNIMIVIN INIWIAY DILSY1d GIWH0ITA| 29 | 08180082
Auenb paseaioap pels uoonyisuca aje|(co'000'es)  [(1) 9 00000's $ | WD |2 ¥ AdAL ‘ID1440 a131d SHIANIONIE €9 | 00700049
pasn jou wal|(00'005'6%)  [(001) 0 0066 § |aind ool TYSOdSIA ALSYM TVIDAJS-NON| 29 | 06200699
Anjuenb pasesssap suonipuod peId[(00°05LS) (1) 1 0005k $ |HOVA[Z SLINI ONIAOWIH| 95 | 08000509
Ajuenb paseaiou) suonipuod peid| oo'sers L £ 00gEr  § |[HOVAZ SNISVE HOLYD ONIACWTY| 5 | 05000509
Ajjuenb pasealsep suoyipuod plald [(00°52£$) (L) 0 00Gie ¢ |[Hova |l STTOHNYW ONIAOWIZY| 95 | 0000509
Ayjuenb pasesissep suoppucd plald [(00'0z.28) (g) A 0oore ¢ |HOVE ok art aaso1d L AL ‘'SAI ANy Sanvad| 66 | 00L90v09
Ajuenb pasgasiosp suopipuoo pal4f(00'02£v8)  [(e1) 0 00'0gz  $ |HOVE 6L a1 N3d0 ‘L 3dAL ‘SAIT ANY SIWvHL| v& | oooaor09
Amuenb paseasoap suopuos paldfiooostsg)  [(z2) L 00¢z€  $ |HOV3 [gg ¢ 3dAL ‘SALVHO ANV STWvad| €5 | ooeroros
Ajpuenb pasearoul suoipuoo pisid| 6o'05es z e 00¢ZL  $ |HOV3 |1 Q17 G38070 'L AdAL ‘81| 28 | ooseoroo
Anmuenb pasealoap suonipuad pieid|(00°0sr'eg) () L 00069  $ |HOV3 9 JIVYD 8 IdAL 'V 3dAL ‘S1ANI| LS | oozacz09
Ajpuenb paseaou) suolipued pisi4]| 00°906% 1 7 00906 % JHOVA ¢ ALYHS ONY IV € 3dAL v 3dAL ‘SLTNI| 05 | 0626€209
Ajpuenb pasesssep suoipuoo psid](0000t'es) (1) 0 00'aoL's $ {HOVA L a1 aaso12 ‘FWvHL L AdAL 'VIA-S 'Y IdAL ‘HW| 6% | 00112209
Ajuenb paseasoap suolipuco plaid](00°009% (1) 1 00008 $ J1o0d |z NOISNIIXI INVHOAH TH1d] 9 | 01800195
Amuenb pesealssp suolipucs pleid|(0sZ1Lz$ (0L} &) G2 Le 3 | Lo0d |9l w2l TYAOWIY Hamas weolis| sy | oosoolss
Amuenb peseasasp suolipuco plRId|(00°Z2eS (€2) 5 00F) $ | 1o0d Jge 0L TYAOWIY H3Mm3s Wuols| #+ | ooroolss
Auenb paseassap suojipuod pIdflooeocze)  |(gg) 09 ckzg % | 1004 88 WCb b AdAL 'V SSY1D ‘'sHAMIS WHOLS| £ | 0500v0SSs
Apuenb pesesioap suojpuod pRId{(00290718) (8L} vl poes % | 1004 ze W01 1 3dAL ¥ SSY1D 'sHaIMIS wdols| g | oboovoss
Aipuent pasesiou) suapipuod pRid| 00°28'F$ L0L 6v8 008y  § [aADS|ers .8 SHIGTNOHS FLIHINOD LNIWID ANYILHOd| Ly | oor00esy
Amuenb jo Aewns sy ul
papniaul Jou Jnq ueid ay) uo pajou seae leuonppy| 0Z'£91°2$ 8zl 198 06'04 $ |gA Osleez H.1d3a JTaVIHVA "IYAOWIY JOVIENS LIVHASY XIW-1OH| s | 86100071
pasn jou way((s. 168'ves) [68K°EE) [0 G0 $ [AA DS B8L'EE 1V00 IALLD310Hd| 92 | o0clo0zy
abeuieip aroidwi
0] %z 'xoidde o) sapelb sulpa)ued pasesiou)| szess'ols (512 Q0v'2 66° 21 5 | NOL [l 05N .0 XIW 'ISHNOD 3DY-HNS LTYHASY XIW-LOH| £2 | 0120907
Anuenb pasesiou) ubisap ul abueys pdid| 00'690° 2% 001 628'C G90L  $ | NOL [e2s'e 05N ‘0°61-T1 '3SHNOD YIAANIF L TvHISY XIW-LOH| 92 | 0808090%
past jou wafloo'oss1$)  [(oovr') 0 Szl $ | AADS |oob’L NOILLYZITISY.LS ANNQHD HOH D148y TvoINHOAL0A9| Z1L | oooLooie
Aypuenb pasesissp suoipuoo peid](08°95%) (1) 0L 0895  $ jaind il IVIDILS TIMOvE HONIHL| 11 | 05200802
- pasn jou way[(00°'00z¢es)  {(oovL) 0 00’81l $ | aAnS Jooy'L IAYH2ENS "LINIFWHNVEWT BVINNYED SnoHod| o1 | 0z¥00£02
Ie Aypuenb pesesioep suolpuos peid|(00°v08'0zs)  {ove"L) 09 0002 % JaAnD ookt IYRITLYIN T1AVLINSNN JO TVSOJSIT ANV TVAOW3N| 2 | ooziozoz
Ajpuenb pesesiosp suolipuos pRIJ|(0S 280°LLS)  f(SLE'Y) GGl 052 $ | 1004 |ogs's IONIS Auvaodwal| ¢ | oooLoLoz
Bpuenp ELTTH] Anuenp way Aed
uonduasag unowy [UIIYIQ | pasiasy nun nun 2Ny wse)| "ON papon
5 i JOpI0 ebueyn
LLoZigL uone)|jiqeyay JUdIAES-HIed [RUISNPU] YHON




